Fee structure for Constituent Colleges for the session 2022-2023

PGDCA 3 For New Admission Rollover students
BOYS | GIRLS BOYS | GIRLS
A University Main Account
1 Admission fee 250 250 250 250
2 | Pupin No includes 500 500 - -
(Registration Fee+ Enrolment
fee (only First Year only)
3 | Electricity and Water charges 900 900 900 900
4 University Continuation fee 200 200 200 200
5 University Enrolment Fee - - - -
6 | University Registration Fee - = - -
' 7 | Tuition Fee 160 - 160 .
8 | College Running and 3220 3220 3220 3220
) Maintenance fee
9 | Course Fee 13125 13125 13125 13125
Total (A) 18355 18195 17855 | 17695
B Retained by College
I Library Security 230 230 - -
(Refundable) '
2 Amalgamated fund 1000 1000 1000 1000
(including
| NSS/NCC fee)
Total (B) 1230 1230 1000 1000
(€) Dean College Development Council
1 | College Development Council Fee 80 | 80 | 80 | 80
D Charges to be kept in a separate account by University for utilization as per guidelines
of Earmarked Funds
1 Students Holiday Home Fund 70 |70 70 70
2 Sports fee & Uni. Sports Dev. 290 290 290 290
Fund
3 Youth Welfare fund 90 90 90
+ PU Alumni house and 30 30 30 30
Scholarship Fund
5 Development fund 950 950 950 950
Total (D) 1430 1430 1430 1430
Total A+B+C+D 21095 20935 20365 20205
[T installment | Rs 18355 | 17 Rs T Rs 17855 | 1% Rs 17695
installment | 181935 installment installment
2™ Installment | Rs 2740/~ | 2™ Rs 2740/- | 2 Rs2510 |2 Rs 2510
installment installment installment
Total Rs 21095 Rs 20935 Rs 20365 Rs 20205
Note:-
| 1. | Late admission fee with the permission of the Chairperson 1000
2. | Late admission fee with the permission of the Vice Chancellor 3000
3. | Migration fees (for those candidate, who have passed the 500

lower examination from another University/Board/councils)

4. | Registration Fee

First year students)

PUPIN No. includes(Registration fee +Enrolment Fee only for

500
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Fee structure for Constituent Colleges for the session 2022-2023

BCA 3 For New Admission Rollover students
BOYS | GIRLS BOYS | GIRLS
A University Main Account
1 | Admission fee 250 250 250 250
2 | Pupin No includes (Registration Fee+ 500 500 - -
Enrolment fee (only First Year only)
3 | Environment Education Fee 250 250 - -
4 | Electricity and Water charges 900 900 900 900
5 | University Continuation fee 200 200 200 200
6 | University Enrolment Fee - - - -
7 | University Registration Fee - - - -
8 | Tuition Fee 160 - 160 -
9 | College Running and Maintenance fee 3470 3470 3470 3470
410 | Course Fee 22575 22575 22575 22575
Total  (A) 28305 28145 27555 27395
B Retained by College
1 | Library Security (Refundable) | 230 230 - -
2 | Amalgamated fund (inciuaing | 1000 1000 1000 1000
NSS/NCC fee) '
Total (B) N 1230 1230 1000 1000
(C) _ Dean College Development Council
1 [ College Development Council Fee | 80 [ 80 I 80 | 80
D Charges to be kept in a separate account by University for utilization as per guidelines of
Earmarked Funds o
1 | Students Holiday Home *und 70 70 70 70
2 | Sports fee & Uni. Sports Dev. Fund 290 290 290 290
3 | Youth Welfare fund 90 90 90 90
4 | PU Alumni house and Scneiarship . 30 30 30 30
Ffund
5 |Developmentfund | 950 950 950 950
Total (D) ' 1430 1430 1430 1430
Total A+B+C+D - 31045 30885 30065 29905
1% Rs 28305 | 1* Rs 28145 1™ Rs 27555 | 1% Rs 27395
installment installment installment installment
P Rs 2740/~ |2© Rs 2740/~ [ 2™ Rs 2510 [2™ Rs 2510
Installment insialiment installment installment
Total Rs 31045 Rs 30885 Rs 30065 Rs 29905
Note:-
1. | Late admission fee with the permission of the Chairperson 1000
2. | Late admission fce w'th the permission of the Vice Chancellor 3000
3. | Migration fees (for those candidate, who have passed the 500
lower examinaticn 1rom another University/Board/councils)
4. | Registration Fec
PUPIN No. incluces(Registration fee +Enrolment Fee only for 500
First year students
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Fee structure for Constituent Colleges for the session 2022-2023

B.A./B.com For New Admission Rollover students
BOYS | GIRLS BOYS | GIRLS
A University Main Account
1. | Admission fee 250 250 250 250
2. | Pupin No includes (Registration 500 500 - -
Fee+ Enrolment fee (only First
Year only)
3. | Environment Education Fee 250 250 - -
4. | Electricity and Water charges 660 660 660 660
5. | University Continuation fee 200 200 200 200
6. | Tuition Fee 160 - 160 -
7. | College Running and Maintenance 2585 2585 2585 2585
< fee
Total (A) 4605 4445 3855 3695
B Retained by College
1 Library Security (Refundable) 230 230 - -
2 Amalgamated fund (including 1000 1000 1000 1000
NSS/NCC fee)
Total B 1230 1230 1000 1000
(C) Dean College Development Council
1 | College Development Council Fee | 80 | 80 J 80 | 80

D Charges to be kept in a separate account by University for utilization as per guidelines of

Earmarked Funds

1 Students Holiday Home Fund 70 70 70 70
2 | Sports fee & Uni. Sports Dev. 290 290 290 290
Fund
3 | Youth Welfare fund | %0 90 90 90
4 | PU Alumni house and 30 30 30 30
Scholarship Fund
5 | Development fund 950 950 950 950
Total (D) B 1430 1430 1430 1430
Total A+B+C+D 7345 7185 6365 6205
1" installment | Rs 4605/~ | 1™ Rs4445 | 1% Rs 3855 | 1Y Rs 3695
instar.ment installment installment
2" Rs 2740/- | 2™ Rs 2740 |[2™ Rs2510 |2™ Rs 2510
Installment installment installment installment
Total Rs 7345 Rs7185 Rs 6365 Rs 6205
Note:-
1. | Late admission fee with the permission of the Chairperson 1000
2. | Late admission fee with the permission of the Vice Chancellor 3000
3. | Migration fees (for those candidate, who have passed the 500
lower examination from another University/Board/councils)
4. | Registration Fee PUPIN No. includes(Registration fee
+Enrolment I'ee ouly for First year students) 500
Assistat Registrar {Accor '
Panjab University
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Fee structure for Constituent Colllges for the session 2022-2023

ML.A. Panjabi (Sikhwala College, Sri

For New Admission

Rollover students

Muktsar Sahib) BOYS | GIRLS BOYS | GIRLS

A University Main Account

1 Admission fee 250 250 - -

2. | Electricity and Water charges 900 900 900 900

3. | University Continuation fee 200 200 200 200

4. | Tuition Fee 160 - 160 -

5. | College Running and Maintenance 4655 4655 4655 4655
fee

Total A 6165 6005 5915 5755

B Retained by College

1 | Library Security (Refundable) 230 230 - -

2 Amalgamated fund (including 1000 1000 1000 1000
NSS/NCC fee)

Total (B) 1230 1230 1000 1000
(C) Dean College Deveiopment Council

1 | College Development Council Fee | 80 | 80 80 | 80

Earmarked Funds

D Charges to be kept in a separate account by University for utilization as per guidelines of

1 Students Holiday Home Fund 70 70 70 70
e Sports fee & Uni. Sports Dev. Fund £20 220 290 e
3 | Youth Welfare fund | 90 90 90 90
4 | PU Alumni house and Schelaship 30 30 30 30
Fund
5 | Development fund 950 950 950 950
Total (D) - 1430 1430 1430 1430
Total A+B+C+D - 8905 8745 8425 8265
1™ Rs 6165/~ | 1" | Rs 6005 | 1™ Rs5915 | 1% Rs 5755
installment installment installment installment
> Rs 2740/- | 2" Rs 2740/- | 2" Rs2510 |[2™ Rs 2510
Installment instailment installment installment
Total Rs 8905 Rs8745 | Rs 8425 Rs 8265
Note:-
1. | Late admission fce wiis the permission of the Chairperson 1000
2. | Late admission fee with the permission of the Vice Chancellor 3000
3. | Migratio~ fees (for those candidate, wao have passed the 500
lower examination from another University/Board/councils)
4. | Registration Fee
PUPIN No. includes(Registration fee -+Enrolment Fee only for 500
First year students) o

)
- ol
Assistant Registrar

i._‘.-a[-..':ab Uﬂ;UefSiw

Chandigarh ,‘8/

Sk




